APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

INFORMATION DETAILS
1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL DAV MODEL SCHOOL, KSTP, ASANSOL
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2430292
3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 16018
4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE DR. B.C. ROY ROAD, KSTP, ASANSOL, Paschim Bardhaman, WEST

BENGAL - 713305

© PRINCIPAL NAME AMIT KUMAR DAS

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.COM(FINANCE), B.ED

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID principal@davmodelasansol.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 8252487511

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION | 106 /idavmodelasansol.com/File/6723/COPIES%200F %20AFFILIATION%20new.pdf
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/2%20Trust%20Society%20Document.pdf
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPYOF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE | pns://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/3%204%20NOC%20and%20%20Recognition%20Certificate.pdf
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE | h5://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/3%204%20NOC%20and%20%20Recognition%20Certificate. pdf
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/2TE_Building%20safety%20certificate.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/VMY _Updated%20fire%20safety%20Certificate.pdf
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/U39_Self%20Certification%20proforma.pdf

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/CJ9_ilovepdf_merged.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR
ACTION AS PER NORMS.



C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/FLQ_FEE%20STRUCTURE-2025-26.pdf
SCHOOL

2 ANNUALACADEMIC CALENDER https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/HVC_TENTATIVE%20ANNUAL%20PLANNER%202025-26.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/KND_LMC%20List.pdf
COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/URE_091.pdf
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5  LASTTHREE-YEAR RESULT OF https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/XZV_AISSE%20BOARD%20EXAMINATION%20RESULT%202023.pdf
THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS

PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

INFORMATION DETAILS

1 PRINCIPAL AMIT KUMAR DAS
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 86
PGT 8
TGT 29
PRT 41
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.55:1
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR MR. ARINDAM PRADHAN
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER MS. ANINDITA BISWAS

RESULT CLASS: X

NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS PASS REMARKS
REGISTERED PASSED PERCENTAGE

STUDENTS

1 2025 271 266 96.02 Compartmental 3 Student , 2 Student Absent

RESULT CLASS: XII

NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS PASS REMARKS
REGISTERED PASSED PERCENTAGE
STUDENTS

1 2025 15 1 73.33 Compartmental 2 Student, 1 Student Absent, 1
Student Essential Repeat

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

INFORMATION DETAILS

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 8096

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 73 & 3261



3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN 7 & 404

SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 23

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 35

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iltBgslcCsY&t=980s

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION

Mr. Sekh Safiqur Rahaman

2 MS.SONALI PATRA PRT M.A

3 MR.PRAMOD K. CHOWDHARY PRT M.A

4 MRS. CHOUDHURY SASWATI DAS PGT MSC, CTET
5 RAMPRASAD CHATTOPADHYAY TGT M.A

6 SHYAMLI PRASAD PRT M.A

7 KARABI DAN PRT MCA

8 PARAMANANDA PAIN TGT M.Sc., B.ED
9 Mrs. MUNMUN MUKHERJEE TGT B.Sc
10 MRS. PRABHA MISHRA PRT MA

1 MRS. BHARTI KUMARI PRT M.SC
12 MR PARAMANANDA SINHA PRT MA

13 MRS. DEBAMITA SENGUPTA BARAT PRT MA

14 MRS. KABITA CHATTARAJ PRT MA

15 MRS. SUMAN TIWARY PRT B.Sc
16 MS. ANUPRIYA DUTTA PRT MA

17 MRS. MOUMITA CHAKRABORTY PRT MA

18 MR. CHANDAN PARMANIK PET MA

19 MRS. SULEKHA SINGH PRT M.COM
20 MR. GOUTAM DAS PRT MA

21 MRS. MEENAKSHI ROY SENGUPTA PRT MA

22 MRS. CHANDANA MAJI PRT MA

23 MRS. SUMITA KUMARI SINGH PRT MA

24 ANIMESH NEOGI PRT MCA
25 MRS KINNI WADHWA PRT MA

26 FERDOUSI SULTANA PRT MA

27 MRS NATASHA MAHESWARI PRT MA

28 MRS ARPITA ROYCHOWDHURY PRT MA

29 MRS RAKHI SINGH PRT B.Sc



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

89

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

S

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

SHARMISTHA SARKAR

MRS JYOTI SINGH

ARPITA DAWN

MRS RENU RAI

MS CHARCHITA MUKHERJEE

PHALHARI KUMAR MAJHI

ANWESHA ROY

ENAKSHI DATTA

MRS. AMRITA BHANDARY

MR. ARINDAM PRADHAN

ANGSHUMAN PATI

BIPAD TARAN DAS

DEBI PRASAD SINHA

ARUP MAJI

SRITAMA SOM

SUJAN PUITANDI

AMIT KUMAR DAS

NITU ROY

PARIMAL KUMBHAKAR

CHANDRADEO YADAV

SUMAN SINGH

SUPRIYO NANDI

SANAND JHA

MAITRYEE PANJA

SAMARPITA MAJI

CHAMELI GHOSH

UJJAL KARMAKAR

RAKESH ROY

MUKULIKA ROY

INDRANI BHATTACHERJEE

DIKSHA BURMAN

KRITI DHARMA

PREETI UPADHYAY

SAYANTIKA BANDYOPADHYAY

MOUMEE DUTTA

KIRAN KUMARI

SAYAN GHOSH

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

NTT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

MA

B.Sc

MA

MA

MA

M.SC

BSC

MSC

M.SC

M.A

M.SC.

MA

MCA

M.Sc

MA

M.SC

M.Com Finance

MA

M.SC

M.SC

MA

M.SC

MA

MA

MA

MA

Msc

DIPLOMA IN PAINTING

MA

MSC

MSC

M.Sc B.Ed.

MA, B.ED

M.Sc B.Ed.

MA, B.ED

MA, B.ED

BSC



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

NEHA TIWARI

PRIYANKA PAUL

RISHA RANI BANERJEE

RIYA MAJI

BISWAJIT GHOSH

PRIYANKA SARKAR

ADITI SINHA

SEEMA SAINI

UTSA CHAKRABORTY

SAUMYARUP KARMAKAR

ASHALATA BANERJEE

KIRAN GHOSH

GOUTAM SAHA

PARNA DAS

MONOMITA CHATTERJEE

SANATAN CHAKRABORTY

PRIYA SINGH

DEBIKA MONDAL

ANINDITA BISWAS

KALYAN PAL

MANISHA KUMARI

SUPRIYA PANDA

SUNITA GUPTA

SOURAV DAWN

PRIYA SINGH

TGT

TGT

TGT

PET

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

NTT

OTHER

OTHER

NTT

GUESTTEACHER

WELLNEES TEACHER

GUESTTEACHER

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

NTT

M.Sc., B.ED

MA

MA

uG

M.SC

MA

MA

MA

MA

B.Sc

MA

MA

MA

BSC

BSC

M.SC

BA

BCA

MA

M.COM

MA

MA

MA

BSC

B.COM



