APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	DAV MODEL SCHOOL, KSTP, ASANSOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2430292
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	16018
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	DR. B.C. ROY ROAD, KSTP, ASANSOL, Paschim Bardhaman, WEST BENGAL - 713305
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	AMIT KUMAR DAS
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.COM(FINANCE), B.ED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	principal@davmodelasansol.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	8252487511

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE			
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/COPIES%20OF%20AFFILIATION%20new.pdf			
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/2%20Trust%20Society%20Document.pdf			
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/3%204%20NOC%20and%20%20Recognition%20Certificate.pdf			
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/3%204%20NOC%20and%20%20Recognition%20Certificate.pdf			
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/2TE_Building%20safety%20certificate.pdf			
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/VMY_Updated%20fire%20safety%20Certificate.pdf			
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/U39_Self%20Certification%20proforma.pdf			
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/CJ9_ilovepdf_merged.pdf			

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS SL DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE NO FEE STRUCTURE OF THE 1 https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/FLQ FEE%20STRUCTURE-2025-26.pdf **SCHOOL** 2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/HVC TENTATIVE%20ANNUAL%20PLANNER%202025-26.pdf LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT 3 https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/KND LMC%20List.pdf COMMITTEE (SMC) LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS 4 https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/URE 091.pdf ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS 5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF https://davmodelasansol.com/File/6723/XZV_AISSE%20BOARD%20EXAMINATION%20RESULT%202023.pdf THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY D: STAFF (TEACHING): **INFORMATION DETAILS** SL NO. **PRINCIPAL** 1 AMIT KUMAR DAS 2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 86 **PGT** 8 **TGT** 29 **PRT** 41 3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.55:1 **DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR** MR. ARINDAM PRADHAN DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER MS. ANINDITA BISWAS 5 RESULT CLASS: X SL YEAR NO. OF STUDENTS **PASS REMARKS** NO. OF **REGISTERED PASSED PERCENTAGE** NO. **STUDENTS** 2025 271 266 96.02 Compartmental 3 Student, 2 Student Absent 1 RESULT CLASS: XII SL YEAR NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS **PASS REMARKS** NO. **REGISTERED PASSED PERCENTAGE STUDENTS** 1 2025 15 11 73.33 Compartmental 2 Student, 1 Student Absent, 1 Student Essential Repeat E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE: **INFORMATION DETAILS** SL NO.

8096

73 & 3261

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

2

3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)		7 & 404		
4	INTERNET FACILIT	INTERNET FACILITY		YES	
5	NO. OF GIRLS TO	LETS		23	
6	NO. OF BOYS TOIL	LETS		35	
7		E VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF NERASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHO		https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iltBgslcCsY&t=980s	
F : TEACH	TEACHER DETAILS:				
SL NO.	TEACHER N	AME	DESIGNATION		QUALIFICATION
1	Mr. Sekh Saf	iqur Rahaman	TGT		MA
2	MS.SONALI	PATRA	PRT		M.A
3	MR.PRAMOI	D K. CHOWDHARY	PRT		M.A
4	MRS. CHOU	DHURY SASWATI DAS	PGT		MSC, CTET
5	RAMPRASAI	D CHATTOPADHYAY	TGT		M.A
6	SHYAMLI PR	RASAD	PRT		M.A
7	KARABI DAN	V	PRT		MCA
8	PARAMANA	NDA PAIN	TGT		M.Sc., B.ED
9	Mrs. MUNMU	JN MUKHERJEE	TGT		B.Sc
10	MRS. PRABI	HA MISHRA	PRT		MA
11	MRS. BHAR	TI KUMARI	PRT		M.SC
12	MR PARAMA	ANANDA SINHA	PRT		MA
13	MRS. DEBA	MITA SENGUPTA BARAT	PRT		MA
14	MRS. KABITA	A CHATTARAJ	PRT		MA
15	MRS. SUMA	N TIWARY	PRT		B.Sc
16	MS. ANUPRI	YA DUTTA	PRT		MA
17	MRS. MOUN	IITA CHAKRABORTY	PRT		MA
18	MR. CHAND	AN PARMANIK	PET		MA
19	MRS. SULER	KHA SINGH	PRT		M.COM
20	MR. GOUTAI	M DAS	PRT		MA
21	MRS. MEEN	AKSHI ROY SENGUPTA	PRT		MA
22	MRS. CHANI	DANA MAJI	PRT		MA
23	MRS. SUMIT	A KUMARI SINGH	PRT		MA
24	ANIMESH N	EOGI	PRT		MCA
25	MRS KINNI V	WADHWA	PRT		MA
26	FERDOUSI S	SULTANA	PRT		MA
27	MRS NATAS	HA MAHESWARI	PRT		MA
28	MRS ARPITA	ROYCHOWDHURY	PRT		MA
29	MRS RAKHI	SINGH	PRT		B.Sc

30	SHARMISTHA SARKAR	PRT	MA
31	MRS JYOTI SINGH	PRT	B.Sc
32	ARPITA DAWN	TGT	MA
33	MRS RENU RAI	PRT	MA
34	MS CHARCHITA MUKHERJEE	PRT	MA
35	PHALHARI KUMAR MAJHI	PRT	M.SC
36	ANWESHA ROY	NTT	BSC
37	ENAKSHI DATTA	PRT	MSC
38	MRS. AMRITA BHANDARY	PRT	M.SC
39	MR. ARINDAM PRADHAN	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	M.A
40	ANGSHUMAN PATI	PGT	M.SC.
41	BIPAD TARAN DAS	PRT	MA
42	DEBI PRASAD SINHA	TGT	MCA
43	ARUP MAJI	TGT	M.Sc
44	SRITAMA SOM	PRT	MA
45	SUJAN PUITANDI	PGT	M.SC
46	AMIT KUMAR DAS	PRINCIPAL	M.Com Finance
47	NITU ROY	PGT	MA
48	PARIMAL KUMBHAKAR	TGT	M.SC
49	CHANDRADEO YADAV	PGT	M.SC
50	SUMAN SINGH	PRT	MA
51	SUPRIYO NANDI	TGT	M.SC
52	SANAND JHA	PRT	MA
53	MAITRYEE PANJA	PRT	MA
54	SAMARPITA MAJI	PRT	MA
55	CHAMELI GHOSH	PRT	MA
56	UJJAL KARMAKAR	TGT	Msc
57	RAKESH ROY	TGT	DIPLOMA IN PAINTING
58	MUKULIKA ROY	PGT	MA
59	INDRANI BHATTACHERJEE	TGT	MSC
60	DIKSHA BURMAN	NTT	MSC
61	KRITI DHARMA	TGT	M.Sc B.Ed.
62	PREETI UPADHYAY	TGT	MA, B.ED
63	SAYANTIKA BANDYOPADHYAY	TGT	M.Sc B.Ed.
64	MOUMEE DUTTA	PRT	MA, B.ED
65	KIRAN KUMARI	TGT	MA, B.ED
66	SAYAN GHOSH	PRT	BSC

67	NEHA TIWARI	TGT	M.Sc., B.ED
68	PRIYANKA PAUL	TGT	MA
69	RISHA RANI BANERJEE	TGT	MA
70	RIYA MAJI	PET	UG
71	BISWAJIT GHOSH	PGT	M.SC
72	PRIYANKA SARKAR	TGT	MA
73	ADITI SINHA	TGT	MA
74	SEEMA SAINI	TGT	MA
75	UTSA CHAKRABORTY	TGT	MA
76	SAUMYARUP KARMAKAR	TGT	B.Sc
77	ASHALATA BANERJEE	TGT	MA
78	KIRAN GHOSH	TGT	MA
79	GOUTAM SAHA	TGT	MA
80	PARNA DAS	NTT	BSC
81	MONOMITA CHATTERJEE	OTHER	BSC
82	SANATAN CHAKRABORTY	OTHER	M.SC
83	PRIYA SINGH	NTT	ВА
84	DEBIKA MONDAL	GUESTTEACHER	BCA
85	ANINDITA BISWAS	WELLNEES TEACHER	MA
86	KALYAN PAL	GUESTTEACHER	M.COM
87	MANISHA KUMARI	TGT	MA
88	SUPRIYA PANDA	TGT	MA
89	SUNITA GUPTA	TGT	MA
90	SOURAV DAWN	PRT	BSC
91	PRIYA SINGH	NTT	B.COM